)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 11:10:16 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0027 (Rat #0425, Act #0348 of 1982) General Bill, By T.E. Smith and R.C. Lake
Similar (H 2207)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 2 to Title 60, so as to provide for the
establishment of the State Documents Depository as a function of the State Library and require all state agencies, departments
and institutions to furnish copies of state publications to the depository; and to amend Section 60-1-50, relating to the powers
and duties of the State Library Board, so as to authorize the board to administer the functions of the State Depository.

01/13/81
01/13/81
06/04/81
06/10/81
06/10/81
01/19/82
01/19/82
01/20/82
01/20/82
04/21/82
04/27/82
04/28/82
05/05/82
05/11/82
05/11/82
05/11/82
05/27/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-57

Referred to Committee on General SJ-57

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-25

Read second time SJ-34

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-34
Amended SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-20

Introduced and read first time HJ-248

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-248
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2253
Read second time HJ-2613

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2639

Ratified R 425 SJ-25

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/82

Act No. 348

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



