

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0027 (Rat #0425, Act #0348 of 1982) General Bill, By T.E. Smith and R.C. Lake

Similar (H 2207)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 2 to Title 60, so as to provide for the establishment of the State Documents Depository as a function of the State Library and require all state agencies, departments and institutions to furnish copies of state publications to the depository; and to amend Section 60-1-50, relating to the powers and duties of the State Library Board, so as to authorize the board to administer the functions of the State Depository.

01/13/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-57
01/13/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-57
06/04/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-25
06/10/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-34
06/10/81	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-34
01/19/82	Senate	Amended SJ-19
01/19/82	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
01/20/82	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-248
01/20/82	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-248
04/21/82	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2253
04/27/82	House	Read second time HJ-2613
04/28/82	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2639
05/05/82	Senate	Ratified R 425 SJ-25
05/11/82		Signed By Governor
05/11/82		Effective date 07/01/82
05/11/82		Act No. 348
05/27/82		Copies available